
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RF],(;T]LATOIIY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I
To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In ReSDect of All Public

Contracts of Works. Services and Coods
> NAIV1E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. PAK|SIAN CiViI Aviation Authoritv

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT PROC.OF LASE R JET PRINTER

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civil Works only)

> ESTIIVIATED COMPLETION PERIOD 45 Davs

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENTWAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?
Yes / No

> ADVERTISEMENT

PPRA Website Yes TS 512481E 02-06-2023 Yes / No (Federal Agencies)
(lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender numbeo

(ii) News Pape rs Yes, DAWN date 01-06-2023 Roznzma 92 news,01-06-
2023 Yes / No

(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME 20-06-2023 I l:00

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local Local/ lnternationaI
I

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lfany) No Yes/Nlp

(i)

6 ,t c'6'o )

ATTACIIIIIEN'I _ I

(See resulation 2)

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Federat Goyt. (Autonomous)

> TITLE OF CONTRACT PROC. OF LASER JET PRINTER QTY-08

> TENDER NUMBER HQCAA/I 992/196.A/XXLN

> TENDER VALUE Rs.'1.000/-

J



NUI\,IBER OF TENDER DOCUIVENTS SOLD

(Attach lisl of Buyers)

> WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN B|DD|NG/TENDER DOCUMENTS yes yes / No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BIO EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USEO: - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

six (06)

Yes Yes / No

b)

c)

d)

SINGLE STAGE . TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE, 

-

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE,

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, OIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGoTIATED

TENDERING ETC.)

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHOR Y D.CNS

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING,

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED ThrEE (03)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes Yes/ No

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED No Yes / No

FOR USING



ATTACHNIINl'_ II
lScc resulation 2)

PI ]B R MENT LATORY AUTH RITY PPitA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA_ II

To Be illed And loaded on PPRA W site In Res

Contracts of Works. Services & Goods

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

Three

> NAME ANO ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER- M/S GEMCO

> Office No. 43/,UA.Block€ P.E.C.H.S .Karachi. Dakistan

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1st,2"d, 3d EVALUATED BID) 01 !t Lowest

ect of All lic

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary Procured for EED Worksoos

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (BTiEfIY

describe) N/A

I

ro3l



> WHETHER NAI\4ES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME

OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

13-11-2023

> COI.JIRACT AWARD PRICE RS: 424.8001

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Yes Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA o Yes / No

(lf yes give details)

o

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Brief DescriPtion)

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No Yes/No
(lf yes result thereo0

lF.No.2/1/2008PPRA R .llIl


